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Noel Night Schedule 2016

PLEASE NOTE: This schedule is alphabatized by venue under each section

PERFORMANCES
TIME
5:00-9:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
5:00-9:30 p.m.
5:30-7:30 p.m.
8:00-9:30 p.m.
5:15-5:30 p.m.
6:00-7:00 p.m.
7:30-8:30 p.m.
9:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-9:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
7:20 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:15 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
9:15 p.m.
Throughout the evening
6:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
5:00-9:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
6:00-9:00 p.m.
5:00-9:30 p.m.
5:00-5:20 p.m.
6:00-6:10 p.m.
7:00-7:30 p.m.
7:30-8:00 p.m.
9:00-9:45 p.m.
6:00-6:30 p.m.
6:30-7:00 p.m.
7:30-8:00 p.m.
8:00-9:00 p.m.
5:15-5:45 p.m.
6:00-6:30 p.m.
6:45-7:15 p.m.
7:30-8:00 p.m.
8:30-9:00 p.m.
5:00-5:45 p.m.
6:00-6:30 p.m.
7:15-8:00 p.m.
8:45-9:45 p.m.
5:00-5:30 p.m.
5:45-6:15 p.m.
6:30-7:15 p.m.
7:45-8:45 p.m.
9:00-9:45 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
6:00-8:45 p.m.
6:30-8:30 p.m.
6:00-6:30 p.m.
7:00-7:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:30-8:00 p.m.
8:30-9:30 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
5:45-6:30 p.m.

PERFORMER

Ryan Spencer of Jamaican Queens

Bella Prasatek jazz performance presented by Trent Creative
Bella Prasatek jazz performance presented by Trent Creative
Bella Prasatek jazz performance presented by Trent Creative
Chrissy Morgan & Susie Woodman Duo - Jazz Duo

Brendan Asante

Maggie Mccabe

La Shaun Phoenix Moore Carolers

The Webbs

Julie Beutel

Audra Kubat

DJ Mix of 107.5 FM

Hardcore Detroit

Hardcore Detroit

Bethel A.M.E. Church Praise Team

Bethel A.M.E. Church Choir

Bethel A.M.E. Church Kids Jump 4 Jesus Dance Ministry
Duke Ellington Sophisticated Ladies Choir

Duke Ellington Dance Ensemble

St. Stephen A.M.E. Church Choir

St. Stephen Praise in Motion Dancers

Ringing Pearls of Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. (Eta lota Omega Chapter)
Scott Memorial United Methodist Church Dance Ministry
Burton International Dance Company

Jazz & Spirit Dance Theatre of Detroit

Gospel Temple Baptist Church Choir

East English Village Preparatory Academy Dance Team
Aaron BraveSoul Parrott

Spain Middle School Dance Company

Second Baptist Church of Detroit Music & Fine Arts Ministry
Messiah Baptist Church Men of Praise Choir

House DJ

Rainbow Milk performs

Tammy and the Enemies performs

Various musical artists will perform Christmas & oldies music
Christmas Music Ensemble - Songs performed by orchestral instruments, handbells & a vocalist
Christmas Music Ensemble - Songs performed by orchestral instruments, handbells & a vocalist
Christmas Music Ensemble - Songs performed by orchestral instruments, handbells & a vocalist
Wayne State University Jazz Group

Lac La Belle

Vocalists Michael Brock, DeAnn Forbes, the Cass Ambassadors & the Cass Chancel Choir
Duke Ellington Conservatory for Music & Arts Brass Ensemble & Jazz Band
Lisa McCall Dancers

Deblon Jackson Ensemble

Jessica Care Moore

Thornetta Davis

Music for the Advent Season with the Cathedral Choir
Organ Concert, Jeremey David Tarrant

Organ Concert, Jeremey David Tarrant

Shift Ensemble Detroit - A chamber music collective

Jillian L. Jackson Brass Ensemble

Jillian L. Jackson Brass Ensemble

Onita Sanders, harpist

Onita Sanders, harpist

Onita Sanders, harpist

Ballet Renaissance

David Ellis Academy Choir

Dixon's Violin

Monica Blaire

Detroit Tap Repertory

DAAS Dance

Motor City Dance Factory

Studio Detroit

Omowale Cultural Society

Jazz Musico Duo-Jon Dixon & DeSean Jones

Choral Performances-DSA Achievers Ladies Ensemble
DJ/Dance Tutorial-DJ Lynda Carter

Holiday DJs

Friends Quintet

Tia Hanna & Elden Kelly Duo

Mike Monford Trio

Mike Monford Trio

St. Paul Lutheran Church Bell Choir

St. Paul Lutheran Church Bell Choir

St. Paul Lutheran Church Bell Choir

Madrigal Chorale

Madrigal Chorale

Suzuki Royal Oak

Sean Blackman "In Transit"

The Czechoslovak-American Marionette Theatre

The Czechoslovak-American Marionette Theatre

Violin Divas

VENUE

3980 Second

71 Garfield Lobby

71 Garfield Lobby

71 Garfield Lobby

8 Degrees Plato Detroit

Artloft Midtown

Artloft Midtown

Avalon Internatonal Breads

Avalon Internatonal Breads

Avalon Internatonal Breads

Avalon Internatonal Breads

AYV Midtown

Back Alley Bikes/Ocelot Printing/Hardcore Detroit
Back Alley Bikes/Ocelot Printing/Hardcore Detroit
Bethel A.M.E. Church

Bethel A.M.E. Church

Bethel A.M.E. Church

Bethel A.M.E. Church

Bethel A.M.E. Church

Bethel A.M.E. Church

Bethel A.M.E. Church

Bethel A.M.E. Church

Bethel A.M.E. Church

Bethel A.M.E. Church

Bethel A.M.E. Church

Bethel A.M.E. Church

Bethel A.M.E. Church

Bethel A.M.E. Church

Bethel A.M.E. Church

Bethel A.M.E. Church

Bethel A.M.E. Church

Bob's Classic Kicks

Bottom Line Coffee House

Bottom Line Coffee House

Cake Ambition

Campus Bible Fellowship

Campus Bible Fellowship

Campus Bible Fellowship

Carhartt

Cass Café

Cass Community United Methodist Church
Cass Corridor Commons - Sanctuary
Cass Corridor Commons - Sanctuary
Cass Corridor Commons - Sanctuary
Cass Corridor Commons - Sanctuary
Cass Corridor Commons - Sanctuary
Cathedral Church of St. Paul
Cathedral Church of St. Paul
Cathedral Church of St. Paul
Cathedral Church of St. Paul
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Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - Ford Motor Rotunda
Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - Ford Motor Rotunda
Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - Ford Motor Rotunda
Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - Ford Motor Rotunda
Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - Ford Motor Rotunda
Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - GM Theatre

Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - GM Theatre

Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - GM Theatre

Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - GM Theatre

Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - Multi-Purpose
Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - Multi-Purpose
Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - Multi-Purpose
Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - Multi-Purpose
Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - Multi-Purpose
Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - Orientation Theatre
Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - Orientation Theatre
Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - Orientation Theatre

City Bird

College for Creative Studies | Walter B. Ford Il Building
Detroit Association of Women's Clubs

Detroit Historical Museum - America's Motor City
Detroit Historical Museum - America's Motor City
Detroit Historical Museum - Legends Plaza

Detroit Historical Museum - Legends Plaza

Detroit Historical Museum - Legends Plaza

Detroit Historical Museum - Louise C. Booth Auditorium
Detroit Historical Museum - Louise C. Booth Auditorium
Detroit Historical Museum - Louise C. Booth Auditorium
Detroit Historical Museum - Louise C. Booth Auditorium
Detroit Institute of Arts - Crystal Gallery

Detroit Institute of Arts - Crystal Gallery

Detroit Institute of Arts - Kresge Court
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7:00-7:45 p.m.
8:15-9:00 p.m.
5:45-6:30 p.m.
7:15-8:15 p.m.
8:45-9:00 p.m.
5:45 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

8:45 p.m.

5:00-9:30 p.m.
6:30-7:30 p.m.
8:00-9:00 p.m.
5:30-5:45 p.m.
6:00-6:15 p.m.
5:00-5:30 p.m.
5:45-6:15 p.m.
6:30-7:00 p.m.
7:15-7:45 p.m.
8:15-9:15 p.m.
5:00-9:00 p.m.
6:00-6:20 p.m.
6:30-7:45 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
7:00-7:45 p.m.
8:15-9:00 p.m.
5:00-8:00 p.m.
5:30-9:00 p.m.
6:00-6:30 p.m.
6:45-7:30 p.m.
7:45-8:30 p.m.
9:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
6:15-6:30 p.m.
7:30-7:45 p.m.
8:00-8:15 p.m.
7:00-10:00 p.m.
7:30-7:45 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.
7:30-8:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
10:15 p.m.
11:00 p.m.
5:00-7:00 p.m.
7:30-9:30 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
7:00-9:30 p.m.
5:00-5:20 p.m.
6:00-6:20 p.m.
7:00-7:20 p.m.
8:00-8:20 p.m.
9:00-9:20 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
9:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:30-8:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

5:45 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

8:45 p.m.

EL
HT

Inner Voices Flute Quartet

Inner Voices Flute Quartet

Augustus Williamson

Augustus Williamson

Augustus Williamson

Detroit Actor's Theatre Company performs 'Twas the Night Before Christmas
Detroit Actor's Theatre Company performs That's Christmas to Me: A Musical Revue
Detroit Actor's Theatre Company performs 'Twas the Night Before Christmas
Detroit Actor's Theatre Company performs That's Christmas to Me: A Musical Revue
The Snow Queen

Tuba Christmas

Good Lovelies

Girl Scout Carolers

Girl Scout Carolers

King High School Dance

Ballet Folklorico De Detroit

Inner City Dance Scope

Marygrove Institute Repertory Dancers

Wayne State University Big Band Jazz

The Secret Society of Twisted Storytellers

Arts Academy in the Woods Jazz Band

Arts Academy in the Woods Performing Arts Medley: featuring various solo, duet and small
ensemble Holiday performances (Vocal), scenes from A Doll’s House and A Christmas Truce
(Theater), original poetry (Creative Writing) and student choreography in the styles of African-

Fusion, Jazz, Improvisation, Hip Hop and Contemporary (Dance).
“12 Angry Jurors”

“12 Angry Jurors”

“12 Angry Jurors”

African Dance Concert

DSA Lady Achievers

Gospel Dance Concert

DSA Vision Male Ensemble

“Holiday Night” Excerpts

DSA Jazz Band/Poetry from Harlem Renaissance
DSA Vocal Jazz

DSA Orchestra

"Dot" by Detroit Public Theater | Tickets Required
Storm Large: 7 Deadly Sins | Tickets Required
Sonny Knight and the Lakers

Sonny Knight and the Lakers

Aaron BraveSoul Parrott

Craig Alan performs

Detroit Together Men's Chorus

Cantata Academy Chorale of Metropolitan Detroit
Metro Jazz Voices

Michigan State University Jazz Orchestra | with special guest Rufus Reid
DJ Sound Circle

LaShaun Phoenix Moore Carolers

Steffanie Christi'an

Steffanie Christi'an

Technology and Turntables with DJ Slopoke

La Shaun Phoenix Moore Carolers

Kate Hinote & The Disasters

Kitty Donohoe

Keith Gamble Quartet

Hannan's Holiday Extravaganza: Hannan Theatre Holiday Performance
Silver Shakers

Acoustic holiday tunes

Cultural performances

CutTime Simfonica - classical music

CutTime Simfonica - classical music

Julie Monahan, violinist

John Davis, vibraphonist

Live entertainment

The Rhythm Orchestra with Paul King - Holiday Swing Party
Something Different

Something Different

Renaissance High School Quintet

Urban Stringz

Urban Stringz

Christian rapper and hip-hop artist, Beacon Light
Christian rapper and hip-hop artist, Beacon Light
Electric Wiccans

Lindi Ortega

DJ Misha

DJ Joe Barrett

University Preparatory Academy Student Dancers
Plymouth Renaissance Choir

MacAthur K-8 Academy Concert-Choir Southfield
Plymouth Gospel Choir/Plymouth Youth Choir
Duet Rita & Camille

Detroit Windsor Dance Academy

Marion Hayden Youth Jazz Ensemble

Oak Park Preparatory Academy Choir

Cass Tech Orchestra

Revelation Dance Ministry

Gospel Violinist

Plymouth "Water" Chorale

Detroit Institute of Arts - Kresge Court
Detroit Institute of Arts - Kresge Court
Detroit Institute of Arts - Kresge Reception
Detroit Institute of Arts - Kresge Reception
Detroit Institute of Arts - Kresge Reception
Detroit Institute of Arts - Lecture Hall
Detroit Institute of Arts - Lecture Hall
Detroit Institute of Arts - Lecture Hall
Detroit Institute of Arts - Lecture Hall
Detroit Institute of Arts - Prentis Court
Detroit Institute of Arts - Rivera Court
Detroit Institute of Arts - Rivera Court
Detroit Public Library - 1st Floor

Detroit Public Library - 1st Floor

Detroit Public Library - Friends Auditorium
Detroit Public Library - Friends Auditorium
Detroit Public Library - Friends Auditorium
Detroit Public Library - Friends Auditorium
Detroit Public Library - Friends Auditorium
Detroit Public Library - Galleria

Detroit Public Library - South Wing

Detroit Public Library - South Wing

Detroit School of Arts - Black Box

Detroit School of Arts - Black Box

Detroit School of Arts - Black Box

Detroit School of Arts - Ford Auditorium

Detroit School of Arts - Ford Auditorium

Detroit School of Arts - Ford Auditorium

Detroit School of Arts - Ford Auditorium

Detroit School of Arts - Ford Auditorium

Detroit School of Arts - Ford Auditorium

Detroit School of Arts - Ford Auditorium

Detroit School of Arts - Ford Auditorium

Detroit Symphony Orchestra - Allesee Hall

Detroit Symphony Orchestra - Orchestra Hall

Detroit Symphony Orchestra - The Cube

Detroit Symphony Orchestra - The Cube

Ecumenical Theological Seminary

Epicurus

First Congregational Church - Sanctuary

First Congregational Church - Sanctuary

First Congregational Church - Sanctuary

First Congregational Church - Sanctuary

Flo Boutique

Flo Boutique

Flo Boutique

Flo Boutique

Flyball Labs

Fourteen East Café

Great Lakes Coffee Roasting Company

Green Garage

Hannan House - Café

Hannan House - Lower Level

Hannan House - Lower Level

HopCat

International Institute

La Palma Restaurant

La Palma Restaurant

La Palma Restaurant

La Palma Restaurant

Mac n' Brewz

Majestic Theater

Michigan Science Center - Science Stage

Michigan Science Center - Science Stage

Michigan Science Center - Science Stage

Michigan Science Center - Science Stage

Michigan Science Center - Science Stage

Mosaic Church of Midtown

Mosaic Church of Midtown

Motor City Brewing Works Warehouse | RunDetroit
Motor City Brewing Works Warehouse | RunDetroit
Museum of Contemporary Art Detroit

N'Namdi Center for Contemporary Art

Plymouth United Church of Christ - Upper Level Sanctuary
Plymouth United Church of Christ - Upper Level Sanctuary
Plymouth United Church of Christ - Upper Level Sanctuary
Plymouth United Church of Christ - Upper Level Sanctuary
Plymouth United Church of Christ - Upper Level Sanctuary
Plymouth United Church of Christ - Upper Level Sanctuary
Plymouth United Church of Christ - Upper Level Sanctuary
Plymouth United Church of Christ - Upper Level Sanctuary
Plymouth United Church of Christ - Upper Level Sanctuary
Plymouth United Church of Christ - Upper Level Sanctuary
Plymouth United Church of Christ - Upper Level Sanctuary
Plymouth United Church of Christ - Upper Level Sanctuary

Last Updated: 11/29/2016

11/30/16



NR5:

5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-6:00 p.m.
6:15-6:45 p.m.
7:15-8:00 p.m.
8:30-9:30 p.m.
7:30-10:00 p.m.
5:45-6:00 p.m.
6:00-9:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
6:15-7:00 p.m.
7:15-8:00 p.m.
8:15-9:00 p.m
6:30-8:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
6:00-6:15 p.m.
6:45-7:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:45 p.m.
7:00-7:30 p.m.
7:10 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
5:00-5:15 p.m.
5:20-5:30 p.m.
5:35-5:50 p.m.
5:55-6:05 p.m.
6:20-6:30 p.m.
6:35-7:00 p.m.
7:05-7:15 p.m.
7:20-8:20 p.m.
8:00-8:20 p.m.
9:30-10:00 p.m.
6:00-10:00 p.m.
Throughout the evening
3:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
5:00-9:30 p.m.
6:15 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

DJ

InsideOut Literary Arts Project presents an hour of poetry & spoken word
Detroit Children's Choir

The Holly Bernt Band

Cree Carrico with Andrew Gerle

Duane Parham's SaxAppeal

LaShaun Phoenix Moore Carolers

DJ JMO - Holiday House Party

Concert 1 - Mother of Divine Mercy Schola Cantorum
Vocal music performance

Britney Stoney & Band

Britney Stoney & Band

Britney Stoney & Band

Kenny Watson

Vision DSA Male Ensemble

Live music

Allen Park High School Marching Band

LaShaun Phoenix Moore Carolers

Oak Park Voices of Inspiration

Detroit Christian Youth Orchestra

Winans Academy Orchestra

Al Nur Children's Drum & Dance Ensemble
Winans Academy

LSO Dance Company

UPSM Elementary School 5th Grade Choir
UPSM Middle School Dancers

UPSM Elementary School 5th Grade Choir
UPSM Middle School Girls' Club Skit

UPSM Middle School Dancers

UPSM Middle School Strings & Choir

UPSM Middle School Girls' Club Skit

Holiday Sing-a-long

Allen Park High School Marching Band

Salvation Army Crass Band Sing-A-Long

All-Star Staff Holiday Showcase

WSU Dance Company performs ($)

A Christmas Carol ($)

A Christmas Carol ($)

M.L. Liebler & The Coyote Monk Christmas Band
Carribbean Mardi Gras Productions performs "The Magic of the Virgin Birth"
Carribbean Mardi Gras Productions performs "The Magic of the Virgin Birth"

EDUCATION, DEMONSTRATIONS & WORKSHOPS

TIME

6:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
6:00-9:00 p.m.
5:00-9:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-9:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
5:00-9:00 p.m.
5:00-9:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
6:00-8:00 p.m.
12:00-10:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.
Throughout the evening

TYPE OF DEMONSTRATION

Creative Gift Wrapping Demonstration for kids

Creative Gift Wrapping Demonstration for adults

Winter Fashion Styling Demonstration by Marv Neal
Screen Printing of Holiday Cards & T-Shirts Demonstration
African Drumming Workshop

African Drumming Workshop

African Drumming Workshop

Blacksmithing and Glassblowing Demonstrations

Wayne State Engineering Department - Robotics Demonstration
Green sustainable practices discussion

Tai Chi Presented by the American Chinese Association
Science Stage Shows - Fire and Ice, Explainer Stations, and Science Demos
Lab Smithsonian

Placemaking activites, Brick + Mortar Rehab Community
Pottery Demonstration

Holiday Wreath Workshop by Detroit Design Co. ($$)

Ice Scraper Challenge (WSU & CCS) w/lce Guru

On A Clear Winter's Night - Planetarium Show

On A Clear Winter's Night - Planetarium Show

On A Clear Winter's Night - Planetarium Show

On A Clear Winter's Night - Planetarium Show
Canstruction

MAKE & TAKE ACTIVITIES

TIME ACTIVITY

5:00-9:30 p.m. Wintry Bike Ornament

6:00-8:00 p.m. Holiday Arts & Crafts

6:00-8:00 p.m. Balloon Artist on site

5:00-9:30 p.m. Youth ecocrafts and make & takes

6:00 p.m. Kwanzaa Demonstration and Shekere’ Make & Take
8:00 p.m. Kwanzaa Demonstration and Shekere’ Make & Take
5:00-10:00 p.m. Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc. will provide holiday make-and-take activities
5:30-8:30 p.m. Make & take crafts with Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc.
Throughout the evening Art project

5:00-9:00 p.m. Arts & Scraps

5:00-9:00 p.m. EC3 Lab for Young Creatives

Throughout the evening Crafts for kids

5:00-9:30 p.m. Arts & Crafts

6:00-8:00 p.m. Face Painting

5:00-8:30 p.m. Make and take craft activity for kids

6:00-8:00 p.m. Chinese bookmarks

5:00-9:00 p.m. Winter Arts & Crafts workshop with artist Yvette Rock
5:00-9:00 p.m. Make and take activities

5:00-10:00 p.m. Holiday Kid's Craft Corner - Wreath making
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Preservation Detroit

Scarab Club

Scarab Club

Scarab Club

Scarab Club

Source Booksellers

Sprial Collective - Tulani Rose | Dell Pryor Gallery
Sprial Collective - Tulani Rose | Dell Pryor Gallery
St. Josaphat Church

Textures by Nefertiti

The Black Dress Shop

The Black Dress Shop

The Black Dress Shop

The Block Restaurant

The Whitney - Garden

Third Man Records

Traffic Jam & Snug

Treat Dreams

University of Michigan - Detroit Center
University of Michigan - Detroit Center
University of Michigan - Detroit Center
University of Michigan - Detroit Center
University of Michigan - Detroit Center
University of Michigan - Detroit Center
University Prep Science & Math Middle School
University Prep Science & Math Middle School
University Prep Science & Math Middle School
University Prep Science & Math Middle School
University Prep Science & Math Middle School
University Prep Science & Math Middle School
University Prep Science & Math Middle School
University Prep Science & Math Middle School
Woodward Avenue Bandstand

Woodward Avenue Bandstand

WSU Libraries (outside Prentis Hall)

WSU Maggie Allesee Dept. of Theatre and Dance - Maggie Allesee Dance Theatre
WSU Maggie Allesee Dept. of Theatre and Dance- Bonstelle Theatre
WSU Maggie Allesee Dept. of Theatre and Dance- Bonstelle Theatre
WSU Press Warehouse

WSU Woodward/Warren - Southwest corner
WSU Woodward/Warren - Southwest corner

VENUE

71 Garfield - Art City - Creative Spaces

71 Garfield - Art City - Creative Spaces

AYV Midtown

Back Alley Bikes/Ocelot Printing/Hardcore Detroit

Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History | Classroom
Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History | Classroom
Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History | Classroom
College for Creative Studies | Josephine F. Ford Sculpture Garden
Detroit Public Library - Children's Library

El Moore Lodge

Hannan House - Lower Level

Michigan Science Center

Michigan Science Center

Preservation Detroit

Sugar Hill Clay

WILL Leather Goods

Woodward Avenue near Bandstand

WSU Old Main - Planetarium - Lower Level

WSU Old Main - Planetarium - Lower Level

WSU Old Main - Planetarium - Lower Level

WSU Old Main - Planetarium - Lower Level

WSU Welcome Center

VENUE

Back Alley Bikes

Bethel A.M.E. Church

Cake Ambition

Cass Corridor Commons

Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History | Classroom
Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History | Classroom
Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History | Lewis Latimer Café
Detroit Historical Museum | Wrigley Hall

Detroit Institute of Arts

Detroit Public Library - Children's Library

Detroit Public Library - The Hype Room

Detroit School of the Arts

Ecumenical Theological Seminary

Hannan House - Ellen Kayrod Gallery

Hannan House - Lower Level Hallway

Hannan House - Lower Level Hallway

Little High Flyers

Michigan Science Center - Kids Town

Motor City Brewing Works Warehouse & RunDetroit
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NR5:

5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-9:00 p.m.
5:00-9:00 p.m.
5:00-9:00 p.m.

SANTA

TIME
5:00-10:00 p.m.
6:00-8:00 p.m.
5:00-7:00 p.m.
5:00-9:30 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
4:00-8:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
Throughout the evening

OTHER ATTRACTIONS
TIME

6:00-8:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:15 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:15 p.m.
Throughout the evening
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-9:00 p.m.
5:00-9:00 p.m.
5:00-9:00 p.m.
4:30-6:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:45 p.m

8:30 p.m.

9:15 p.m.
5:00-9:30 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-9:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:30 p.m.
5:00-9:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
Throughout the evening
5:00-10:00 p.m.
4:45 p.m
5:00-10:00 p.m.

ART SALES & GALLERIES
TIME
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.

SHOPPING
TIME
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.

Drop-in craft making stations (kids and adults)
Make & take crafts

Make & take crafts

Make & take crafts

Youth holiday craft activities

Arts & Crafts

Make & take activity fo rkids

DESCRIPTION

Mrs. Claus

Pictures with Santa

Pictures with Santa ($)

Photos with Mr. and Mrs. Santa Claus
Visit with Santa

Visit with Santa and Mrs. Claus
Photos with Santa

Visit with Santa

Photos with Santa

Visit with Santa

Visit with Santa

Santa and his elves

DESCRIPTION

Balloon Arists

Live Animals of the Nativity - On the Woodward lawn
Strolling Tour of the Cathedral Church of St. Paul

Seated Tour of the Cathedral Church of St. Paul

Women & Design Showcase-Fashion

Holiday films

Detroit-themed Carnival Cut-Out Photo Opportunity

The Snow Queen

WSU Robotics

The Society of Twisted Storytellers

Mini-tours of The Flight to Freedom Underground Railroad
Greek music, food, dancers, and costumes of regions of Greece
Tour one of the historic mansions

A Menagerie of Shadow Animals

A Menagerie of Shadow Animals

A Menagerie of Shadow Animals

A Menagerie of Shadow Animals

Horsedrawn Carriage Rides

Games, face painting, family photos, and puppet show
Still Curious after 75 Years with special guest Curious George
Tour of St. Josaphat

Tour of St. Josaphat

Tour of St. Josaphat

Scavenger Hunt

Tours of the WDET 101.9 Studio

Jingle Jam Disco Party!

Apetechnology - Robots

Special Holiday story time
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Museum of Contemporary Art Detroit

Park Shelton - Lobby

Plymouth United Church of Christ - Lower Level
Scarab Club

University of Michigan - Detroit Center

WDET 101.9

WSU Bookstore

VENUE

Art Loft

Bethel A.M.E. Church

Busted Bra Shop

Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History | Rotunda
City Bird

Detroit Historical Museum - Grand Trunk Passenger Station
Detroit Institute of Arts

Detroit Public Library - Children's Library

Filson

Nest

Scarab Club

WSU Libraries (outside Prentis Hall)

VENUE

Cake Ambition

Cathedral Church of St. Paul

Cathedral Church of St. Paul

Cathedral Church of St. Paul

Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - Orientation Theatre
Cinema Detroit

City Bird

Detroit Institute of Arts - Prentis Court
Detroit Public Library - Children's Library
Detroit Public Library - Galleria

First Congregational Church

Hellenic Museum of Michigan

Inn on Ferry Street

Midtown Shangri La

Midtown Shangri La

Midtown Shangri La

Midtown Shangri La

Park Shelton - Lobby

Plymouth United Church of Christ - Lower Level
Source Booksellers

St. Josaphat Church

St. Josaphat Church

St. Josaphat Church

UM Detroit Center

WDET 101.9

WDET 101.9

Woodward Avenue near Bandstand
WSU Bookstore

Classic holiday stories told by the Maggie Allesee Department of Theatre and Dance students anc WSU Maggie Allesee Dept. of Theatre and Dance - Hilberry Theatre

Tours of the Reuther's operations
Open House

Reindeer Run - Scavenger Hunt
Holiday Wreath Sale

DESCRIPTION

Blossoming Artists Art Space

Annual Student & Alumni Art Sale

Art Gift Market

Thalassa

Detroit After Dark: Photographs from the DIA Collection

Bitter/Sweet: Coffee, Tea & Chocolate

The Edible Monument: The Art of Food for Festivals

Abstract Traditions: An Exploration of Theme and Pattern

NIKE - Exhibit documenting Greece's role in Nazi Germany's Defeat

Bowling Pin Art Exhibit & Sale

Sanford Biggers: Subjective Cosmology

Detroit Affinities: Matthew Angelo Harrison

DEPE Space Exhibition: The Spirit of the Animals Is in the Wheels by Dave Eggers
It's Your Party

Ed Clark

103rd Annual Gold Medal Exhibition

Annual Holiday Limited Edition Exhibit

Detroit: featuring works by Bryant Tillman

Jazz Before Motown

Time Moves in One Direction, Memory Another: Essay'd, Alumni, and the Field of Memory
Detroit's Poletown Neighborhood + Detroit's resident's work with United Farm Workers
Winter Art & Retail Market

ACTIVITY
Flaky Bakes pop-up
FreeMarket of Detroit "Holiday SWAP"

WSU Reuther Library, Archives and Urban Affairs
WSU Tierney Alumni Open House

WSU Woodward/Warren - Southwest corner
WSU Woodward/Warren - Southwest corner

VENUE

Blossoms

College for Creative Studies - Walter B. Ford Il Building
Detroit Artists Market

Detroit Institute of Arts

Detroit Institute of Arts

Detroit Institute of Arts

Detroit Institute of Arts

Galerie Camille

Hellenic Museum of Michigan

Majestic Theater

Museum of Contemporary Art Detroit

Museum of Contemporary Art Detroit

Museum of Contemporary Art Detroit

Museum of Contemporary Art Detroit -Mobile Homestead
N'Namdi Center for Contemporary Art

Scarab Club

Simone DeSousa Gallery

Spiral Collective - Tulani Rose | Dell Pryor Gallery
University of Michigan - Detroit Center

WSU Art Department

WSU Reuther Library, Archives and Urban Affairs
WSU Woodward/Warren - Southwest corner

VENUE
Bottom Line Coffee House
Cass Corridor Commons
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NR5:

Throughout the evening Local vendor pop-up

5:00-9:00 p.m. Holiday market by Operation ABLE
5:00-9:00 p.m. Bazaar and Pop-Up Market Place
5:00-10:00 p.m. Holiday Shopping Bazaar

5:00-10:00 p.m. Holiday shopping

5:00-10:00 p.m. Santa's Bookshop - Annual Used Book Sale
5:00-10:00 p.m. Winter Art & Retail Market

SPECIALTY FOOD & BEVERAGE

TIME ACTIVITY

5:00-10:00 p.m. Noel Night Beer Tent with 8 Degrees Plato
5:00-10:00 p.m. Gourmet Hot Chocolate and Cafe Mochas made with Pete's Chocoalte Co.
5:00-9:00 p.m. Ms. Ruth's Catering

5:00-10:00 p.m. Greek pastries and baked goods
5:00-10:00 p.m. Rare and limited beers

5:00-10:00 p.m. Holiday themed food and beverages
5:00-10:00 p.m. Water Street Coffee Joint Coffee Cart
5:00-10:00 p.m. Food Truck Rally

PLEASE NOTE: This is the same performance schedule, but sorted by the start time of each performance

PERFORMANCES

TIME PERFORMER

3:00 p.m. A Christmas Carol ($)

4:30 p.m. Bethel A.M.E. Church Praise Team

4:30 p.m. African Dance Concert

5:00 p.m. Bethel A.M.E. Church Choir

5:00 p.m. Madrigal Chorale

5:00 p.m. “12 Angry Jurors”

5:00 p.m. DSA Lady Achievers

5:00 p.m. University Preparatory Academy Student Dancers

5:00 p.m. Oak Park Voices of Inspiration

5:00-9:00 p.m. Ryan Spencer of Jamaican Queens

5:00-10:00 p.m. Wayne State University Jazz Group

5:00-10:00 p.m. Holiday DJs

5:00-10:00 p.m. DJ Sound Circle

5:00-10:00 p.m. Acoustic holiday tunes

5:00-10:00 p.m. Cultural performances

5:00-10:00 p.m. Live entertainment

5:00-10:00 p.m. DJ Misha

5:00-10:00 p.m. DJ

5:00-10:00 p.m. Vocal music performance

5:00-10:00 p.m. Live music

5:00-5:15 p.m. UPSM Elementary School 5th Grade Choir

5:00-5:20 p.m. Duke Ellington Conservatory for Music & Arts Brass Ensemble & Jazz Band
5:00-5:20 p.m. Something Different

5:00-5:30 p.m. Detroit Tap Repertory

5:00-5:30 p.m. King High School Dance

5:00-5:45 p.m. Ballet Renaissance

5:00-6:00 p.m. InsideOut Literary Arts Project presents an hour of poetry & spoken word
5:00-7:00 p.m. Julie Monahan, violinist

5:00-8:00 p.m. Aaron BraveSoul Parrott

5:00-9:00 p.m. The Secret Society of Twisted Storytellers

5:00-9:30 p.m. Chrissy Morgan & Susie Woodman Duo - Jazz Duo
5:00-9:30 p.m. DJ Mix of 107.5 FM

5:00-9:30 p.m. House DJ

5:00-9:30 p.m. Various musical artists will perform Christmas & oldies music
5:00-9:30 p.m. Vocalists Michael Brock, DeAnn Forbes, the Cass Ambassadors & the Cass Chancel Choir
5:00-9:30 p.m. The Snow Queen

5:00-9:30 p.m. WSU Dance Company performs ($)

5:00-9:30 p.m. M.L. Liebler & The Coyote Monk Christmas Band

5:15 p.m. Bethel A.M.E. Church Kids Jump 4 Jesus Dance Ministry
5:15 p.m. Jazz Musico Duo-Jon Dixon & DeSean Jones

5:15 p.m. The Czechoslovak-American Marionette Theatre
5:15-5:30 p.m. La Shaun Phoenix Moore Carolers

5:15-5:45 p.m. Jillian L. Jackson Brass Ensemble

5:20-5:30 p.m. UPSM Middle School Dancers

5:30 p.m. Bella Prasatek jazz performance presented by Trent Creative
5:30 p.m. Duke Ellington Sophisticated Ladies Choir

5:30 p.m. Gospel Dance Concert

5:30 p.m. Plymouth Renaissance Choir

5:30-5:45 p.m. Girl Scout Carolers

5:30-6:30 p.m. Kitty Donohoe

5:30-7:30 p.m. Brendan Asante

5:30-8:30 p.m. Kate Hinote & The Disasters

5:30-8:45 p.m. DJ Joe Barrett

5:30-9:00 p.m. Craig Alan performs

5:35-5:50 p.m. UPSM Elementary School 5th Grade Choir

5:45 p.m. Duke Ellington Dance Ensemble

5:45 p.m. Detroit Actor's Theatre Company performs 'Twas the Night Before Christmas
5:45 p.m. MacAthur K-8 Academy Concert-Choir Southfield
5:45-6:00 p.m. LaShaun Phoenix Moore Carolers

5:45-6:15 p.m. DAAS Dance

5:45-6:15 p.m. Ballet Folklorico De Detroit

5:45-6:30 p.m. Violin Divas

5:45-6:30 p.m. Augustus Williamson

5:55-6:05 p.m. UPSM Middle School Girls' Club Skit
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Detroit Cener for Design + Technology
Hannan House

Majestic Theater Complex

Mosaic Church of Midtown

Plymouth United Church of Christ
WSU Press Warehouse

SW Corner of Woodward/Warren

VENUE

Detroit Public Library - Front Lawn
Fourteen East

Hannan House

Hellenic Museum of Michigan
HopCat

Mac n' Brewz

Nora

Scarab Club

VENUE

WSU Maggie Allesee Dept. of Theatre and Dance- Bonstelle Theatre
Bethel A.M.E. Church

Detroit School of Arts - Ford Auditorium

Bethel A.M.E. Church

Detroit Historical Museum - Louise C. Booth Auditorium

Detroit School of Arts - Black Box

Detroit School of Arts - Ford Auditorium

Plymouth United Church of Christ - Upper Level Sanctuary
University of Michigan - Detroit Center

3980 Second

Carhartt

City Bird

Flo Boutique

HopCat

International Institute

Mac n' Brewz

Museum of Contemporary Art Detroit

Preservation Detroit

Textures by Nefertiti

Third Man Records

University Prep Science & Math Middle School

Cass Corridor Commons - Sanctuary

Michigan Science Center - Science Stage

Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - Multi-Purpose
Detroit Public Library - Friends Auditorium

Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - GM Theatre
Scarab Club

La Palma Restaurant

Ecumenical Theological Seminary

Detroit Public Library - Galleria

8 Degrees Plato Detroit

AYV Midtown

Bob's Classic Kicks

Cake Ambition

Cass Community United Methodist Church

Detroit Institute of Arts - Prentis Court

WSU Maggie Allesee Dept. of Theatre and Dance - Maggie Allesee Dance Theatre
WSU Press Warehouse

Bethel A.M.E. Church

Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - Orientation Theatre
Detroit Institute of Arts - Crystal Gallery

Avalon Internatonal Breads

Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - Ford Motor Rotunda
University Prep Science & Math Middle School

71 Garfield Lobby

Bethel A.M.E. Church

Detroit School of Arts - Ford Auditorium

Plymouth United Church of Christ - Upper Level Sanctuary

Detroit Public Library - 1st Floor

Green Garage

Artloft Midtown

Great Lakes Coffee Roasting Company

N'Namdi Center for Contemporary Art

Epicurus

University Prep Science & Math Middle School

Bethel A.M.E. Church

Detroit Institute of Arts - Lecture Hall

Plymouth United Church of Christ - Upper Level Sanctuary

Sprial Collective - Tulani Rose | Dell Pryor Gallery

Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - Multi-Purpose
Detroit Public Library - Friends Auditorium

Detroit Institute of Arts - Kresge Court

Detroit Institute of Arts - Kresge Reception

University Prep Science & Math Middle School
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6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00-10:00 p.m.
6:00-6:10 p.m.
6:00-6:15 p.m.
6:00-6:15 p.m.
6:00-6:20 p.m.
6:00-6:20 p.m.
6:00-6:30 p.m.
6:00-6:30 p.m.
6:00-6:30 p.m.
6:00-6:30 p.m.
6:00-6:30 p.m.
6:00-7:00 p.m.
6:00-8:45 p.m.
6:00-9:00 p.m.
6:00-9:00 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:15-6:30 p.m.
6:15-6:45 p.m.
6:15-7:00 p.m.
6:20-6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30-7:00 p.m.
6:30-7:00 p.m.
6:30-7:15 p.m.
6:30-7:30 p.m.
6:30-7:45 p.m.
6:30-8:30 p.m.
6:30-8:30 p.m.
6:35-7:00 p.m.
6:45 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

6:45 p.m.
6:45-7:00 p.m.
6:45-7:15 p.m.
6:45-7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00-10:00 p.m.
7:00-7:20 p.m.
7:00-7:30 p.m.
7:00-7:30 p.m.
7:00-7:30 p.m.
7:00-7:45 p.m.
7:00-7:45 p.m.
7:00-9:30 p.m.
7:05-7:15 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
7:10 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:15 p.m.
7:15-7:45 p.m.
7:15-8:00 p.m.
7:15-8:00 p.m.
7:15-8:00 p.m.
7:15-8:15 p.m.
7:20 p.m.
7:20-8:20 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30-10:00 p.m.
7:30-7:45 p.m.
7:30-7:45 p.m.

EL
HT

St. Stephen A.M.E. Church Choir

Christmas Music Ensemble - Songs performed by orchestral instruments, handbells & a vocalist

St. Paul Lutheran Church Bell Choir

“12 Angry Jurors”

Hannan's Holiday Extravaganza: Hannan Theatre Holiday Performance
Plymouth Gospel Choir/Plymouth Youth Choir

Detroit Christian Youth Orchestra

All-Star Staff Holiday Showcase

Lisa McCall Dancers

Girl Scout Carolers

Allen Park High School Marching Band

Arts Academy in the Woods Jazz Band

Something Different

Music for the Advent Season with the Cathedral Choir

Jillian L. Jackson Brass Ensemble

David Ellis Academy Choir

Mike Monford Trio

Detroit Together Men's Chorus

The Webbs

Friends Quintet

Lac La Belle

DJ JMO - Holiday House Party

St. Stephen Praise in Motion Dancers

Choral Performances-DSA Achievers Ladies Ensemble

DSA Vision Male Ensemble

Duet Rita & Camille

Carribbean Mardi Gras Productions performs "The Magic of the Virgin Birth"
LaShaun Phoenix Moore Carolers

Detroit Children's Choir

Britney Stoney & Band

UPSM Middle School Dancers

Bella Prasatek jazz performance presented by Trent Creative

Ringing Pearls of Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. (Eta lota Omega Chapter)
Rainbow Milk performs

Madrigal Chorale

Christian rapper and hip-hop artist, Beacon Light

Detroit Windsor Dance Academy

Organ Concert, Jeremey David Tarrant

Inner City Dance Scope

Motor City Dance Factory

Tuba Christmas

Arts Academy in the Woods Performing Arts Medley: featuring various solo, duet and small
Tia Hanna & Elden Kelly Duo

Kenny Watson

UPSM Middle School Strings & Choir

Detroit Actor's Theatre Company performs That's Christmas to Me: A Musical Revue
“Holiday Night” Excerpts

Winans Academy Orchestra

LaShaun Phoenix Moore Carolers

Onita Sanders, harpist

Cantata Academy Chorale of Metropolitan Detroit

Scott Memorial United Methodist Church Dance Ministry

Christmas Music Ensemble - Songs performed by orchestral instruments, handbells & a vocalist

St. Paul Lutheran Church Bell Choir

“12 Angry Jurors”

Marion Hayden Youth Jazz Ensemble
Technology and Turntables with DJ Slopoke
Renaissance High School Quintet

Deblon Jackson Ensemble

Mike Monford Trio

Al Nur Children's Drum & Dance Ensemble
Inner Voices Flute Quartet

Sonny Knight and the Lakers

The Rhythm Orchestra with Paul King - Holiday Swing Party
UPSM Middle School Girls' Club Skit

Burton International Dance Company

Winans Academy

DJ/Dance Tutorial-DJ Lynda Carter

Oak Park Preparatory Academy Choir
Marygrove Institute Repertory Dancers

Dixon's Violin

The Holly Bernt Band

Britney Stoney & Band

Augustus Williamson

Jazz & Spirit Dance Theatre of Detroit

Holiday Sing-a-long

Bella Prasatek jazz performance presented by Trent Creative
Hardcore Detroit

Gospel Temple Baptist Church Choir

The Czechoslovak-American Marionette Theatre
DSA Jazz Band/Poetry from Harlem Renaissance
Silver Shakers

Concert 1 - Mother of Divine Mercy Schola Cantorum
Electric Wiccans

Vision DSA Male Ensemble

Duane Parham's SaxAppeal

Steffanie Christi'an

La Shaun Phoenix Moore Carolers
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Bethel A.M.E. Church

Campus Bible Fellowship

Detroit Historical Museum - Legends Plaza

Detroit School of Arts - Black Box

Hannan House - Lower Level

Plymouth United Church of Christ - Upper Level Sanctuary
University of Michigan - Detroit Center

WSU Libraries (outside Prentis Hall)

Cass Corridor Commons - Sanctuary

Detroit Public Library - 1st Floor

Traffic Jam & Snug

Detroit Public Library - South Wing

Michigan Science Center - Science Stage

Cathedral Church of St. Paul

Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - Ford Motor Rotunda
Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - GM Theatre
Detroit Historical Museum - America's Motor City

First Congregational Church - Sanctuary

Avalon Internatonal Breads

College for Creative Studies | Walter B. Ford Il Building
Cass Café

Sprial Collective - Tulani Rose | Dell Pryor Gallery

Bethel A.M.E. Church

Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - Orientation Theatre
Detroit School of Arts - Ford Auditorium

Plymouth United Church of Christ - Upper Level Sanctuary
WSU Woodward/Warren - Southwest corner

Flo Boutique

Scarab Club

The Black Dress Shop

University Prep Science & Math Middle School

71 Garfield Lobby

Bethel A.M.E. Church

Bottom Line Coffee House

Detroit Historical Museum - Louise C. Booth Auditorium
Mosaic Church of Midtown

Plymouth United Church of Christ - Upper Level Sanctuary
Cathedral Church of St. Paul

Detroit Public Library - Friends Auditorium

Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - Multi-Purpose Room
Detroit Institute of Arts - Rivera Court

Detroit Public Library - South Wing

Detroit Association of Women's Clubs

The Block Restaurant

University Prep Science & Math Middle School

Detroit Institute of Arts - Lecture Hall

Detroit School of Arts - Ford Auditorium

University of Michigan - Detroit Center

Treat Dreams

Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - Ford Motor Rotunda
First Congregational Church - Sanctuary

Bethel A.M.E. Church

Campus Bible Fellowship

Detroit Historical Museum - Legends Plaza

Detroit School of Arts - Black Box

Plymouth United Church of Christ - Upper Level Sanctuary
Flyball Labs

Michigan Science Center - Science Stage

Cass Corridor Commons - Sanctuary

Detroit Historical Museum - America's Motor City
University of Michigan - Detroit Center

Detroit Institute of Arts - Kresge Court

Detroit Symphony Orchestra - The Cube

Majestic Theater

University Prep Science & Math Middle School

Bethel A.M.E. Church

University of Michigan - Detroit Center

Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - Orientation Theatre
Plymouth United Church of Christ - Upper Level Sanctuary
Detroit Public Library - Friends Auditorium

Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - GM Theatre
Scarab Club

The Black Dress Shop

Detroit Institute of Arts - Kresge Reception

Bethel A.M.E. Church

University Prep Science & Math Middle School

71 Garfield Lobby

Back Alley Bikes/Ocelot Printing/Hardcore Detroit

Bethel A.M.E. Church

Detroit Institute of Arts - Crystal Gallery

Detroit School of Arts - Ford Auditorium

Hannan House - Lower Level

St. Josaphat Church

Motor City Brewing Works Warehouse | RunDetroit

The Whitney - Garden

Source Booksellers

Flo Boutique

Fourteen East Café
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7:30-8:00 p.m.
7:30-8:00 p.m.
7:30-8:00 p.m.
7:30-8:00 p.m.
7:30-8:30 p.m.
7:30-8:30 p.m.
7:30-9:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:45-8:30 p.m.
7:45-8:45 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00-8:15 p.m.
8:00-8:20 p.m.
8:00-8:20 p.m.
8:00-9:00 p.m.
8:00-9:00 p.m.
8:00-9:30 p.m.
8:15 p.m.
8:15 p.m.
8:15-9:00 p.m
8:15-9:00 p.m.
8:15-9:00 p.m.
8:15-9:15 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
8:30-9:00 p.m.
8:30-9:30 p.m.
8:30-9:30 p.m.
8:45 p.m.
8:45 p.m.
8:45-9:00 p.m.
8:45-9:45 p.m.
9:00-10:00 p.m.
9:00-10:00 p.m.
9:00-10:00 p.m.
9:00-9:20 p.m.
9:00-9:45 p.m.
9:00-9:45 p.m.
9:15 p.m.
9:30-10:00 p.m.
10:15 p.m.
11:00 p.m.

O

G

EL
HT

Jessica Care Moore

Organ Concert, Jeremey David Tarrant

Onita Sanders, harpist

Suzuki Royal Oak

Julie Beutel

Keith Gamble Quartet

John Davis, vibraphonist

East English Village Preparatory Academy Dance Team
Detroit Actor's Theatre Company performs 'Twas the Night Before Christmas
Cass Tech Orchestra

Metro Jazz Voices

Studio Detroit

Aaron BraveSoul Parrott

Christmas Music Ensemble - Songs performed by orchestral instruments, handbells & a vocalist

St. Paul Lutheran Church Bell Choir

DSA Vocal Jazz

"Dot" by Detroit Public Theater | Tickets Required
Storm Large: 7 Deadly Sins | Tickets Required
Christian rapper and hip-hop artist, Beacon Light
LSO Dance Company

A Christmas Carol ($)

Carribbean Mardi Gras Productions performs "The Magic of the Virgin Birth"
Steffanie Christi'an

Urban Stringz

Allen Park High School Marching Band

Shift Ensemble Detroit - A chamber music collective
Good Lovelies

Maggie Mccabe

Spain Middle School Dance Company

Revelation Dance Ministry

Britney Stoney & Band

Inner Voices Flute Quartet

Sonny Knight and the Lakers

Wayne State University Big Band Jazz

Hardcore Detroit

Second Baptist Church of Detroit Music & Fine Arts Ministry
Tammy and the Enemies performs

DSA Orchestra

Gospel Violinist

Onita Sanders, harpist

Sean Blackman "In Transit"

Cree Carrico with Andrew Gerle

Detroit Actor's Theatre Company performs That's Christmas to Me: A Musical Revue
Plymouth "Water" Chorale

Augustus Williamson

Monica Blaire

Audra Kubat

Michigan State University Jazz Orchestra | with special guest Rufus Reid
Lindi Ortega

Urban Stringz

Thornetta Davis

Omowale Cultural Society

Messiah Baptist Church Men of Praise Choir
Salvation Army Crass Band Sing-A-Long

CutTime Simfonica - classical music

CutTime Simfonica - classical music

EDUCATION, DEMONSTRATIONS & WORKSHOPS

TIME TYPE OF DEMONSTRATION

6:00 p.m. Creative Gift Wrapping Demonstration for kids

12:00-10:00 p.m. Ice Scraper Challenge (WSU & CCS) w/lce Guru

5:00 p.m. African Drumming Workshop

5:00-10:00 p.m. Blacksmithing and Glassblowing Demonstrations

5:00-10:00 p.m. Green sustainable practices discussion

5:00-10:00 p.m. Placemaking activites, Brick + Mortar Rehab Community
5:00-10:00 p.m. Pottery Demonstration

5:00-9:00 p.m. Wayne State Engineering Department - Robotics Demonstration
5:00-9:00 p.m. Science Stage Shows - Fire and Ice, Explainer Stations, and Science Demos
5:00-9:00 p.m. Lab Smithsonian

5:00-9:30 p.m. Screen Printing of Holiday Cards & T-Shirts Demonstration
5:00-9:30 p.m. Canstruction

6:00 p.m. On A Clear Winter's Night - Planetarium Show

6:00-8:00 p.m. Holiday Wreath Workshop by Detroit Design Co. ($$)

6:00-9:00 p.m. Winter Fashion Styling Demonstration by Marv Neal

7:00 p.m. African Drumming Workshop

7:00 p.m. On A Clear Winter's Night - Planetarium Show

8:00 p.m. Creative Gift Wrapping Demonstration for adults

8:00 p.m. Tai Chi Presented by the American Chinese Association

8:00 p.m. On A Clear Winter's Night - Planetarium Show

9:00 p.m. African Drumming Workshop

9:00 p.m. On A Clear Winter's Night - Planetarium Show

MAKE & TAKE ACTIVITIES

TIME ACTIVITY

5:00-9:30 p.m. Wintry Bike Ornament

5:00-10:00 p.m. Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc. will provide holiday make-and-take activities
5:00-10:00 p.m. Holiday Kid's Craft Corner - Wreath making

5:00-10:00 p.m.

Drop-in craft making stations (kids and adults)
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Cass Corridor Commons - Sanctuary

Cathedral Church of St. Paul

Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - Ford Motor Rotunda
Detroit Historical Museum - Louise C. Booth Auditorium

Avalon Internatonal Breads

Hannan House - Café

La Palma Restaurant

Bethel A.M.E. Church

Detroit Institute of Arts - Lecture Hall

Plymouth United Church of Christ - Upper Level Sanctuary

First Congregational Church - Sanctuary

Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - Multi-Purpose
Bethel A.M.E. Church

Campus Bible Fellowship

Detroit Historical Museum - Legends Plaza

Detroit School of Arts - Ford Auditorium

Detroit Symphony Orchestra - Allesee Hall

Detroit Symphony Orchestra - Orchestra Hall

Mosaic Church of Midtown

University of Michigan - Detroit Center

WSU Maggie Allesee Dept. of Theatre and Dance- Bonstelle Theatre
WSU Woodward/Warren - Southwest corner

Flo Boutique

Michigan Science Center - Science Stage

Woodward Avenue Bandstand

Cathedral Church of St. Paul

Detroit Institute of Arts - Rivera Court

Artloft Midtown

Bethel A.M.E. Church

Plymouth United Church of Christ - Upper Level Sanctuary

The Black Dress Shop

Detroit Institute of Arts - Kresge Court

Detroit Symphony Orchestra - The Cube

Detroit Public Library - Friends Auditorium

Back Alley Bikes/Ocelot Printing/Hardcore Detroit

Bethel A.M.E. Church

Bottom Line Coffee House

Detroit School of Arts - Ford Auditorium

Plymouth United Church of Christ - Upper Level Sanctuary

Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - Ford Motor Rotunda
Detroit Historical Museum - Louise C. Booth Auditorium

Scarab Club

Detroit Institute of Arts - Lecture Hall

Plymouth United Church of Christ - Upper Level Sanctuary

Detroit Institute of Arts - Kresge Reception

Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - GM Theatre
Avalon Internatonal Breads

First Congregational Church - Sanctuary

Motor City Brewing Works Warehouse | RunDetroit

Michigan Science Center - Science Stage

Cass Corridor Commons - Sanctuary

Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - Multi-Purpose
Bethel A.M.E. Church

Woodward Avenue Bandstand

La Palma Restaurant

La Palma Restaurant

VENUE

71 Garfield - Art City - Creative Spaces

Woodward Avenue near Bandstand

Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History | Classroom
College for Creative Studies | Josephine F. Ford Sculpture Garden

El Moore Lodge

Preservation Detroit

Sugar Hill Clay

Detroit Public Library - Children's Library

Michigan Science Center

Michigan Science Center

Back Alley Bikes/Ocelot Printing/Hardcore Detroit

WSU Welcome Center

WSU Old Main - Planetarium - Lower Level

WILL Leather Goods

AYV Midtown

Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History | Classroom
WSU Old Main - Planetarium - Lower Level

71 Garfield - Art City - Creative Spaces

Hannan House - Lower Level

WSU Old Main - Planetarium - Lower Level

Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History | Classroom
WSU Old Main - Planetarium - Lower Level

VENUE

Back Alley Bikes

Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History | Lewis Latimer Café
Motor City Brewing Works Warehouse & RunDetroit

Museum of Contemporary Art Detroit



5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-8:30 p.m.
5:00-8:30 p.m.
5:00-9:00 p.m.
5:00-9:00 p.m.
5:00-9:00 p.m.
5:00-9:00 p.m.
5:00-9:00 p.m.
5:00-9:00 p.m.
5:00-9:00 p.m.
5:00-9:30 p.m.
5:00-9:30 p.m.
5:00-9:30 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00-8:00 p.m.
6:00-8:00 p.m.
6:00-8:00 p.m.
6:00-8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

OTHER ATTRACTIONS
TIME

4:30-6:00 p.m.
4:45 p.m

5:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-10:00 p.m.
5:00-9:00 p.m.
5:00-9:00 p.m.
5:00-9:00 p.m.
5:00-9:00 p.m.
5:00-9:00 p.m.
5:00-9:30 p.m.
5:00-9:30 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
6:00-8:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

7:45 p.m

8:15 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

9:15 p.m.

EL
HT

Make & take crafts

Make & take crafts

Make & take crafts

Crafts for kids

Make and take craft activity for kids

Arts & Scraps

EC3 Lab for Young Creatives

Winter Arts & Crafts workshop with artist Yvette Rock
Make and take activities

Youth holiday craft activities

Arts & Crafts

Make & take activity fo rkids

Youth ecocrafts and make & takes

Art project

Arts & Crafts

Make & take crafts with Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc.
Kwanzaa Demonstration and Shekere” Make & Take
Holiday Arts & Crafts

Face Painting

Chinese bookmarks

Balloon Artist on site

Kwanzaa Demonstration and Shekere’ Make & Take

DESCRIPTION

Mini-tours of The Flight to Freedom Underground Railroad
Reindeer Run - Scavenger Hunt

Tour of St. Josaphat

Live Animals of the Nativity - On the Woodward lawn
Detroit-themed Carnival Cut-Out Photo Opportunity

Greek music, food, dancers, and costumes of regions of Greece

Tour one of the historic mansions

Games, face painting, family photos, and puppet show
Tours of the WDET 101.9 Studio

Jingle Jam Disco Party!

Apetechnology - Robots
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Park Shelton - Lobby

Plymouth United Church of Christ - Lower Level
Scarab Club

Detroit School of the Arts

Hannan House - Lower Level Hallway

Detroit Public Library - Children's Library
Detroit Public Library - The Hype Room

Little High Flyers

Michigan Science Center - Kids Town

University of Michigan - Detroit Center

WDET 101.9

WSU Bookstore

Cass Corridor Commons

Detroit Institute of Arts

Ecumenical Theological Seminary

Detroit Historical Museum | Wrigley Hall
Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History | Classroom
Bethel A.M.E. Church

Hannan House - Ellen Kayrod Gallery

Hannan House - Lower Level Hallway

Cake Ambition

Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History | Classroom

VENUE

First Congregational Church

WSU Woodward/Warren - Southwest corner
St. Josaphat Church

Cathedral Church of St. Paul

City Bird

Hellenic Museum of Michigan

Inn on Ferry Street

Plymouth United Church of Christ - Lower Level
WDET 101.9

WDET 101.9

Woodward Avenue near Bandstand

Classic holiday stories told by the Maggie Allesee Department of Theatre and Dance students anc WSU Maggie Allesee Dept. of Theatre and Dance - Hilberry Theatre

Open House

Holiday Wreath Sale

The Snow Queen

WSU Robotics

The Society of Twisted Storytellers

Still Curious after 75 Years with special guest Curious George

Scavenger Hunt

Horsedrawn Carriage Rides

Tours of the Reuther's operations

Strolling Tour of the Cathedral Church of St. Paul
Balloon Arists

Seated Tour of the Cathedral Church of St. Paul
A Menagerie of Shadow Animals

Tour of St. Josaphat

Special Holiday story time

A Menagerie of Shadow Animals

Women & Design Showcase-Fashion

A Menagerie of Shadow Animals

Tour of St. Josaphat

A Menagerie of Shadow Animals

Throughout the evening Holiday films

WSU Tierney Alumni Open House

WSU Woodward/Warren - Southwest corner
Detroit Institute of Arts - Prentis Court
Detroit Public Library - Children's Library
Detroit Public Library - Galleria

Source Booksellers

UM Detroit Center

Park Shelton - Lobby

WSU Reuther Library, Archives and Urban Affairs
Cathedral Church of St. Paul

Cake Ambition

Cathedral Church of St. Paul

Midtown Shangri La

St. Josaphat Church

WSU Bookstore

Midtown Shangri La

Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History - Orientation Theatre
Midtown Shangri La

St. Josaphat Church

Midtown Shangri La

Cinema Detroit

11/30/16



